
     

STAR Student Support Services 

          Fall 2017 Workshop Schedule 

 

***REMINDER*** 
 

You need to complete a Cash Course Financial Literacy Online Workshop each Academic Year. 

 

 You can do so by visiting www.cashcourse.org 

Please see STAR Staff for further instructions.  

STAR WORKSHOPS SCHEDULED FOR Fall 2017 

SEPTEMBER 

Wednesday, September 27 3 – 4  CSU Transfer Workshop Monica Mode, AVC Counselor 

Thursday, September 28 12 – 1 Thriving @ AVC Stephanie Mattila, STAR Counselor 

OCTOBER 

Tuesday, October 3 10 - 11 Test Taking Kristen Jorris,  Learning Specialist 

Tuesday, October 3 3 – 4  Intentional Growth Dr. Morenike Adebayo-Ige, Language Arts 

Thursday, October 5 2 – 3 Financial Literacy Tony Sanchez, Financial Aid  

Tuesday, October 10 10 – 11 Memory Strategies Kristen Jorris,  Learning Specialist 

Thursday, October 12   12 – 1 Writing a Research Paper Diane Flores-Kagan, Learning Center 

Tuesday, October 17 1 – 2 Resume Writing Wilda Wallace, Job Placement Center 

Wednesday, October 18  3 – 4  CSU Transfer Workshop Monica Mode, AVC Counselor 

Thursday, October 19 3 – 4 UC Transfer Workshop Monica Mode, AVC Counselor 

Monday, October 23 11 - 12  Writing in MLA Format Diane Flores-Kagan, Learning Center 

Monday, October 23 12:30 – 1:30  Financial Literacy Tony Sanchez, Financial Aid  

Tuesday, October 24 3 – 4 UC Transfer Workshop Monica Mode, AVC Counselor 

Wednesday, October 25  2 – 3 RN Program Q&A  Katherine Quesada,  AVC Counselor 

Thursday, October 26 11 – 12 Time Management Stephanie Mattila, STAR Counselor 

NOVEMBER 

Tuesday, November 7 3 – 4  Self-Awareness in Growth Dr. Morenike Adebayo-Ige, Language Arts 

Thursday, November 9 11 - 12 Writing in APA Format Wendy Rider, Learning Center 

Thursday, November 9  Financial Literacy Tony Sanchez, Financial Aid  

Wednesday, November 15 2 – 3 Resume Writing Wilda Wallace, Job Placement Center 

Tuesday, November 21 10 - 11 Writing a Research Paper Diane Flores-Kagan, Learning Center 

Tuesday, November 28 1 - 2  Thriving @ AVC Stephanie Mattila, STAR Counselor 

Thursday, November 30 12 – 1 Interview Preparation Wilda Wallace, Job Placement Center 

http://www.cashcourse.org/

